Put the power of two
to work for you.
The strengths of 3M™ Kerramax Care™ Super-Absorbent Dressing and
3M™ Coban™ 2 Two-Layer Compression System can help you manage
venous leg ulcers (VLU).
A combination your patients
can count on.
The combination of 3M™ Kerramax Care™ Dressing and 3M™ Coban™ 2 Compression System is designed to help clinicians and

a more normal
lifestyle
Product ordering information
3M™ Kerramax Care™ Super-Absorbent Dressing
3M Code Size Each Carton/Box HCPCS Code
PRD500-025 5 cm x 5 cm (2 in x 2 in) 10 ea/bx A6196
PRD500-050 10 cm x 10 cm (4 in x 4 in) 10 ea/bx A6196
PRD500-100 13.5 cm x 15.5 cm (5 in x 6 in) 10 ea/bx A6197
PRD500-120 10 cm x 22 cm (4 in x 9 in) 10 ea/bx A6197
PRD500-240 20 cm x 22 cm (8 in x 9 in) 10 ea/bx A6197
PRD500-380-B10 20 cm x 30 cm (8 in x 12 in) 10 ea/bx A6198
PRD500-600-B10 20 cm x 50 cm (8 in x 20 in) 10 ea/bx A6198
View case studies
to see how these
products provide
optimal environments for